General information about company

Scrip code 512433

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE508W01018

Name of the company

ASUTOSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €S0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? © ©
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. Shar;:holdlng class of securities (IX) No. of Shares of shares
Total as a % of . on fully
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying .
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . diluted
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outstanding .
Sty Nos. Of aid u; aid- s S phars Underlyin, PIES Outstanding | convertible Pk
Category | of ) paidup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying g " (including
shareholders | equity up : _ . 1 Outstanding . ESOP securities, No.
(1) shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding warrants,
(I1I) shares equity . 0 convertible Granted of Warrants
(I held shares Receipts | (IV)* SONS 7% of securities Warrants (XO) and ESOP etc 10
(V1) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) - " | Convertible
) e (VD) As a % of (O D)= Securities
N (A+B+C2) |Class | Class[ XAFXBHO erc) (xn)=
eg:X eg:Y (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) & 6 1679500 1679500 | 74.94 1679500 1679500 | 74.94 1679500
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 19 561500 561500 |25.06 561500 561500 | 25.06 561500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(E2) Employee
Trusts
Total 25 2241000 2241000 | 100 2241000 2241000 | 100 2241000




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other "é"ﬁilei\lumber @iE
assuming full e e dn il IDfpes. encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
Cat convertible (XIH) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) Number of
securities ( as equity shares
Catego ot'fl o L5 ( quity sh
1 gory harchold a percentage held in
D shareholder | of diluted Asa Asa Asa . .| dematerialized
(1Y) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XI)= No. | total | No. [total | No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total catecorv | catecory | cateso
(VIDHX) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) | Shares ) gory ) gory (iii)g y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 74.94 1679500
Group
(B) Public 25.06 0 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1679500 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No.
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX) of shares
e Total asa % of g it Shares on fully
No.of |Of No. Of Underlying .
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of . diluted
fully Partly shares shares shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstanding basis
. ey . Total . . .
Category & Nos. Of palq up | paid ek |16 6 e Np of Voting (XIV) 0 ao Underlyn}g Ul Outstanding convt?mble s ik
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depastiony | (= | @5 jer Rights as a % | Outstanding Outstandin, ESOP securities, No. varrants
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity R postory IV)+ S CII){R of convertible W, 7 €| Granted of Warrants ESOP ?
held shares eceipts 7 ? Total | securities arrants (XC) and ESOP etc. .
av) held (VI) V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB) X)= Convertible
V) VD) As a % of rights (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(A+B+C2) Clas; Cla;S Total etc.) (XI)=
cg: cg: (VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) sl s w) | 81000 81000 |3.61 81000 81000 | 3.61 81000
undivided Family
(d gzc%*;er 5 1598500 1598500 | 71.33 1598500 1598500 | 71.33 1598500
(SX;)('IT)OtaI 6 1679500 1679500 | 74.94 1679500 1679500 | 74.94 1679500
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrl(()imoter 6 1679500 1679500 | 74.94 1679500 1679500 | 74.94 1679500
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
olding nominal 750 : 7500 .
(® holding nominal | 9 87500 87500 [3.9 8750 87500 [3.9 87500
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) lsﬂfénci Sﬁ;ﬂ"&al 8 349000 349000 | 15.57 349000 349000 | 15.57 349000
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
) Bodies Corporate | 2 125000 125000 |5.58 125000 125000 |5.58 125000
(Sg)b}f;mal 19 561500 561500 | 25.06 561500 561500 |25.06 561500




Total Public

Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 19 561500 561500 | 25.06 561500 561500 |25.06 561500
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 25 2241000 2241000 | 100 2241000 2241000

—_

00 2241000

Total

(A+B+C) 25 2241000 2241000 | 100 2241000 2241000

—_

00 2241000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,as a %
assumi;g Number of | Number of | Non- Oth gﬁta] W er o
full Locked in | Shares Disposal er ares ..
h ledeed Undertaki encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | shares pledge ndertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XTI C:9) ey (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;)}f;irleluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT) Sub Sub Sub
capital) No. |total |No. |total [No.|[total [No. |oftotal [No. |total ut ’ ut ) ut )
(XF;I)Z (a) |[Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares |(a) |Shares calegory | category | calegory
held held held held (b) held (b) @ @y (Gt
(VID+(X) As ®) ®) ®)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family e J LY
Any Other
(d) (et 71.33 1598500
Sub-Total
74.94 1679500
A)®)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,“d 74.94 1679500
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 3.9 0 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
(h) Resident 15.57 0 0 0 0
Individuals

holding nominal
share capital in




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

(o) Bodies Corporate | 5.58 0
Sub-Total
25.06 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 25.06 0
(B)(2)+(B)
B)+B)@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 1679500
Total 100 1679500

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Prakash Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACMPA9020A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

81000

81000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

81000

81000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.61

3.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

81000

81000

Total

81000

81000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.61

3.61

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

81000

81000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.61

3.61

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

81000

81000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hindusthan Udyog
Ltd

V N Enterprises
Ltd

HSM Investments
Ltd

Macneill Electricals
Ltd

Bengal Steel Industries
Ltd

PAN (II)

AAACH6606G

AAACV8991L

AAACH6608)

AABCM7111J

AABCB0969P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

809450

221500

204550

195000

168000

1598500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

809450

221500

204550

195000

168000

1598500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.12

9.88

9.13

8.7

7.5

71.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

809450

221500

204550

195000

168000

1598500

Total

809450

221500

204550

195000

168000

1598500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.12

9.88

9.13

8.7

7.5

71.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

809450

221500

204550

195000

168000

1598500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

36.12

9.88

9.13

8.7

7.5

71.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

809450

221500

204550

195000

168000

1598500

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Mastermind Commodeal Pvt. Ltd.

Sati Niketan Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCM9299P

AAKCS3435Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75000

50000

125000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

75000

50000

125000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.35

2.23

5.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75000

50000

125000

Total

75000

50000

125000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.35

223

5.58

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

75000

50000

125000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.35

223

5.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=]




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shiv Kumar Kayal

Santosh Devi
Gangawat

Mahesh Verma

Renu Agarwal

Santosh Kumar
Rungta

Gayatri Devi
Rungta

Anil Kumar
Surolia

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

60000

60000

40000

33000

33000

33000

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+

(V)+ (VD)

60000

60000

60000

40000

33000

33000

33000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.68

2.68

1.47

1.47

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60000

60000

60000

40000

33000

33000

33000

Total

60000

60000

60000

40000

33000

33000

33000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights

2.68

2.68

2.68

1.47

1.47

1.47

Total No. of shares

on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

60000

60000

60000

40000

33000

33000

33000

Shareholding , as a

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.68

2.68

1.47

1.47

1.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

S

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=]




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Rajendra Prasad Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000

349000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

30000

349000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

15.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

30000

349000

Total

30000

349000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

15.57

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

30000

349000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

15.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(8)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

(=]




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(2)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(3)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(4)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(5)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(6)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(7)

PAN details not available

Textual Information(8)

PAN details not available




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
. tion /
Whether by virtue of: creation
Sr. II:Iasspon Nationality ;assport Nationality : acquisition
No. 0: 1nf (Applicable o 1nf (Applicable Rights on | Bxercise of
Name |PAN case oL | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case Ot | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of significant
? . Any other ? . Any other Shares " htsg dividend or | of sienificant l_)eneﬁc1al
or§1gnl is selected) or@lgnl is selected) = any other | control in%'luenc . interest
national national distribution
1| Prakash |\ oy ipag020A India Prakash =\ ~\rpag020A India 361 361 |3.61 No No 27-04-2023
Agarwal Agarwal
Prakash Yy
2 | 1EESH A CMPA9020A India Enterprises | AAACV8991L India 988 [9.88 [9.88 No No 27-04-2023
Agarwal Ltd
Prakash Macneill
3| TAKAsh | ACMPA9020A India Electricals | AABCM7111] India 87 87 |87 No No 08-05-2023
Agarwal Ltd
Total: [ 22.19 (22.19 |22.19




